
Luxury ceramic wall and floor tiles, and mosaics

distinctly different
RENAISSANCE



The products featured in this brochure are 

a selection of the most popular ranges in the 

Renaissance portfolio. Visit our award winning 

showroom in Bridgnorth to see the complete 

collection and be inspired by the endless potential 

that tiles can give to your home.

Welcome to the 
Renaissance Collection.

The finest ceramic tiles 
sourced from the best 
quality manufacturers 
around the World.

Our mission is to 
offer you the ultimate 
collection of luxury 
ceramic wall and floor 
tiles to design the home 
of your dreams.



3

Naturals

Contemporary

Classics

Mosaics  
and Stone

Key

PAGES 06 - 59

PAGES 98 - 151

PAGES 60 - 97

PAGES 152 - 165

Taking inspiration from nature, this 
collection is filled with earthy tones 
and undulating textures.

A stylish collection of ceramic wall 
and floor tiles for modern and 
minimalist interiors.

Neutral creams and classic whites 
abound in this collection to create a 
subtle, sophisticated style.

A breathtaking collection of natural 
stone, glass, and porcelain mosaics.

Floor Tiles Wall Tiles

Rectified Wetrooms

Light / Moderate Traffic  
Areas that receive normal foot 
traffic around the home.

Moderate / Heavy Traffic  
All residential applications as  
well as light commercial use.

Heavy Traffic 
All residential and most 
commercial foot traffic areas.

4
PEI

5
PEI

3
PEI

R

Please see page 171 for full descriptions



4

health benefits...

Ceramic 
surfaces
Ceramic tiles are amongst the most durable, 

cleanable and long lasting surface finishes 

available for use around the home. 

They are perfectly suited to modern day 

hygiene requirements and, when paired with a 

suitable grout tiles support regular and simple 

cleaning to both remove and prevent the  

build-up of harmful bacteria on their surface.

Keeping your home clean, safe, and looking 

beautiful has never been easier!



5

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

General hygiene

Deep cleaning

Dust and allergens

The robust nature of ceramic tiles provides 

long term durability for the life of the product. 

Removing dirt and bacteria is easy, simply clean 

the surface with warm water and detergent 

diluted to the manufacturers recommendations. 

Occasionally it is necessary to remove organic 

stains and mould growth. Unlike some other 

surface coverings, ceramic tiles can be cleaned 

using diluted household bleach or for grease, oil 

and fat, a general household de-greaser  

can be used (always follow the cleaning  

product manufacturers guidelines).  

The non porous surface of ceramics ensures 

that any dust or other allergens do not become 

ingrained in the material but will remain on the 

surface until cleaned away, making their removal 

simple, quick and easy.  Ceramic tiles are also free 

from the volatile organic compounds (VOCs) 

that can also cause air quality to deteriorate.



Off whites, sandy shades and 

oatmeal tones bring mellow 

warmth and balance to interiors. 

For smaller areas consider using 

the same colour on walls and 

floors to create a cocooning 

effect and make your room  

feel bigger.

6

Breathe balance 
into your home

SOFT CREAM COLOUR PALETTE



7

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Inspired by the subtle earthy hues and rugged 

surface textures of stone and marble, the 

Renaissance naturals collection is an exquisite 

selection of traditional rustic slates to contemporary 

honed limestone finishes, combining beautiful 

aesthetics with uncompromising functionality.

distinctly different
Naturals

Calm &  
Uplifting

GORGEOUS NEUTRAL PALETTES ARE AT  

THE HEART OF A CALM AND UPLIFTING  

INTERIOR. USE RICH ACCENT COLOURS 

AND WEATHERED WOODS TO CREATE A 

RELAXED ATMOSPHERE, RECONNECTING 

WITH NATURE.



Naturals

8

Size: 200 x 100mm
REN200 Maple
REN201 Maple Mix Decor
REN202 Birch
REN203 Birch Mix Decor

200 x 100mm

WALL

Size available:

MAPLE MIX DECOR

BIRCH MIX DECOR

Maple

Birch

Normandy
The distressed vintage patina of 
Normandy evokes the look and 
feel of a French Chateau.

Available in a choice of two rustic 
colours and a random mix of six 
complementary decor designs. 



Range: Normandy   Colour: Maple

Illustrated Size: 200 x 100mm

9



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Range: Samara   Colour: Greige 

Illustrated Size: 240 x 60mm

10



Naturals

11

White

Typical Variation - White Typical Variation - Greige

Typical Variation - Musk Typical Variation - Green

Typical Variation - BlueTypical Variation - Black

Greige

Musk Green

BlueBlack

A unique range of distressed gloss 
finish wall tiles showcasing tonal 

variation at its best. Each tile has a 
unique array of carefully crafted 

imperfections that accentuate the 
heritage pooled glaze finish.

Available in six evocative shades 
this range is the perfect blend of 

character, colour and style.

Samara

Size: 240 x 60mm
CDM6RN White GP
CDM6RP Black GP
CDM6RQ Green GP

CDM6RR Blue GP
CDM6RS Musk GP
CDM6RT Greige GP

240 x 60mm

Suitable for external 
cladding, please contact us 

for more information,

WALL

Size available:



Naturals

12

Size: 450 x 450mm
CDCO675 Shadow GP V
CDCO676 Mocca GP V

Size: 400 x 250mm
CDCO660 Moon
CDCO661 Shadow
CDCO662 Cream
CDCO663 Mocca

 
CDCO665 Moon Neo
CDCO666 Shadow Neo
CDCO667 Cream Neo 
CDCO668 Mocca Neo

 
CDCO670 Moon Flynn
CDCO671 Shadow Flynn
CDCO672 Cream Flynn
CDCO673 Mocca Flynn

Texas
Texas is a homogeneous stone 
effect tile incorporating a natural 
fine grained surface which when 
combined with the accompanying 
textured decors, creates an 
unmistakably lavish interior. 

Available in four colours and a 
choice of decors, this versatile 
range will add instant authenticity 
and charm to your home.

450 x 450mm

Cream Flynn

Cream Neo

Moon Neo

Mocca

Moon

Mocca Flynn

Mocca Neo

Moon Flynn

Shadow

Cream

Shadow Flynn

Shadow Neo

400 x 250mm

WALL
FLOOR

5
PEI

Sizes available:

TEXAS

TEXAS DECOR



Range: Texas   Colour: Shadow / Shadow Flynn

Illustrated Sizes: 450 x 450 / 400 x 250mm

13



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Range: Ionian Stone   Colour: Perla / Hex Perla 

Illustrated Size: 500 x 200mm

14



Naturals

15

The muted colours and organic 
tones of Ionian Stone combine to 
create a deeply sumptuous finish.

A timeless design with a decor 
inspired by Giants Causeway adding 
excitement and style to modern day 

wall finishes.

Ionian Stone

Size: 500 x 200mm
CDAZ170 Blanco
CDAZ171 Perla
CDAZ172 Hex Blanco
CDAZ173 Hex Perla
CDAZ174 Hex Gris

500 x 200mm

Perla 

Hex Gris

Blanco

Hex Perla

Hex Blanco

Size available:



Naturals

16

Size: 280 x 70mm
CDMMLJ Cognac GP IV
CDMMLK Fume GP IV

Size available:

280 x 70mm

Fume

Cognac Typical Variation - Cognac

Typical Variation - Fume

Perfectly replicates the appearance 
of traditional parquet flooring, this 
small format range is suitable for 
both walls and floors. 

Petit Parquet captures the rich 
natural tones and intricate 
variations of wood whilst offering 
the practicalities of porcelain.

Petit Parquet

4
PEI



Range: Petit Parquet   Colour: Cognac  

Illustrated Size: 280 x 70mm

17



Range: Vintage Brick   Colour: Marrone

Illustrated Size: 280 x 70mm

18



Naturals

19

Capture the characteristics and 
variations of extruded clay bricks 

to bring a sense of the outdoors to 
internal living spaces.

Vintage Brick delivers a versatile 
format that can be used for both 

traditional brick bond layout and for 
contemporary herringbone patterns.

Vintage Brick

4
PEI

Size: 280 x 70mm
CDMMKV Bianco GP IV
CDMMKW Nero GP IV

CDMMKX Marrone GP IV
CDMMKY Beige GP IV

Size available:

280 x 70mm

Beige

Marrone

Nero

Bianco Typical Variation - Bianco

Typical Variation - Nero

Typical Variation - Marrone

Typical Variation - Beige



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated SizesNaturals

20

Chev Wood
Embracing the look and feel of 
natural wood through the organic 
grain and random variations 
associated with timber planks.

Chev Wood’s unique shape allows 
you to create on-trend floor 
designs with ease.

4
PEI

Size: 540 x 110mm
CDM0ML Neutral GP IV
CDM0MM Brown GP IV
CDM0MN Grey GP IV

Sold in boxes of 18 containing  
9 left chevrons and 9 right chevrons

Neutral

Brown

Grey

Typical Variation - Neutral

Typical Variation - Brown

Typical Variation - Grey

Size available:

540 x 110mm



Section

2121

Range: Chev Wood  Colour: Neutral

Illustrated Size: 540 x 110mm



Range: Cornubia    Colour: Moon / Hop Mix

Illustrated Sizes: 595 x 595 / 595 x 295mm

22



Naturals

23

Cornubia
Taking inspiration from white 

speckled Cornish granite, 
Cornubia allows you to create 

unique and inspirational interiors. 

Elevate subtle to striking with the 
addition of the monochromatic 

Hop Mix geometric decor.

Matica Moon

Moon

Hop Mix 

5
PEI

R

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO705 Moon GP V

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO700 Moon
CDCO701 Matica Moon
CDCO702 Hop Mix

595 x 295mm595 x 595mm

Sizes available:

FLOOR WALL

Hop Mix sold as a random 
mix from 3 different designs.



Naturals

Inspired by natural wood, the organic 
palette and unique layered effect of 
Linwood is perfect for creating high 
impact feature walls.

Linwood co-ordinates beautifully with 
wall tiles from Andes, Tekture and 
Signature ranges (illustrated).  
Others include Bravura (page 82 - 83)  
and Cornubia (page 22 - 23).

24

Linwood

595 x 295mm

Size available:

Natural

Tekture Cream (coordinating range page 130 - 131)

Signature Bone (coordinating range page 84 - 85)

White

Nut

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO710 Natural
CDCO711 Nut
CDCO712 White

CDCO506 Andes Blanco Flat Matt
CDCO591 Tekture Cream
CDCO620 Signature Bone

Andes Blanco Flat Matt (coordinating range page 78 - 79)

R

WALL



25

Range: Linwood  Colour: Nut

Illustrated Size: 595 x 295mm



26

Range: Cauldbeck   Colour: Blanco / Blanco Spike

Illustrated Size: 600 x 300mm



Naturals

27

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDAZ164 Blanco
CDAZ165 Marfil
CDAZ166 Perla

 
CDAZ167 Blanco Spike
CDAZ168 Marfil Spike
CDAZ169 Perla Spike

Cauldbeck
This understated classical stone will 

form a calm and uplifting retreat, whilst 
creating a neutral backdrop to a wide 

variety of living styles and schemes.

Available in three natural tones, add 
form and interest to this timeless 

classic with the addition of the textural 
chevron ‘Spike’ decor.

600 x 300mm

Size available:

Perla Marfil

Blanco

Blanco Spike

Perla Spike Marfil Spike



Naturals

Harnessing the soft time-worn  
undulations of aged stone Dura 
Quartz radiates authenticity and 
practicality.

The three earthy shades create 
warmth whilst the structured 
surface adds texture with a classic 
yet contemporary feel. 

28

Dura Quartz

Sizes available:

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDIM230 Beige GP IV
CDIM231 White GP V
CDIM232 Ice Grey GP IV

Size: 600 x 400mm
CDIM235 Beige GP IV
CDIM236 White GP V
CDIM237 Ice Grey GP IV

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDIM240 Beige GP IV
CDIM241 White GP V
CDIM242 Ice Grey GP IV

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDIM245 Beige Mosaic GP IV
CDIM246 White Mosaic GP V 
CDIM247 Ice Grey Mosaic GP IV

White

White Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Beige

Beige Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Ice GreyIce Grey Mosaic 50 x 50mm
600 x 400mm

300 x 300mm

600 x 600mm

600 x 300mm

5
PEI

4
PEI

R



29

Range: Dura Quartz  Colour: Beige

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600 / 600 x 400 / 300 x 300mm



Range: Roman Flags   Colour: Avorio  

Illustrated Size: 610 x 405mm

30



Naturals

31

A classic Roman limestone look is 
captured on this pavement style 

decorative modular glazed floor tile. 

The versatile Roman Flags range 
will create stunning flooring 

solutions for all environments from 
country kitchens to loft living.

Roman Flags

4
PEI

Size: 610 x 405mm
CDEE430 Avorio GP IV
CDEE431 Beige GP IV
CDEE432 Grigio GP IV

Beige

Grigio

Avorio

405 x 405mm610 x 405mm

Sizes: Modular Pack
CDEE435 Avorio GP IV
CDEE436 Beige GP IV
CDEE437 Grigio GP IV

405 x 203mm 203 x 203mm

Sizes available:

Sold in modules - Each pack covers 0.745m2 and contains:
610 x 405mm (1 piece) / 405 x 405mm (2 pieces) 
405 x 203mm (1 piece) / 203 x 203mm (2 pieces)

Layout guide



Grey

Beige

Pearl

Naturals

Taking its inspiration from the 
beauty of reclaimed stone and 
available in three natural tones, this 
versatile and timeless classic will 
complement both traditional and 

contemporary interiors. 

Cathedral will effortlessly add 
practicality and luxury to any  
living space.

32

405 x 405mm610 x 405mm

Sizes: Modular Pack
CDEE440 Pearl GP IV
CDEE441 Beige GP IV
CDEE442 Grey GP IV

405 x 203mm 203 x 203mm

Sizes available:

Cathedral

Sold in modules - Each pack covers 0.745m2 and contains:
610 x 405mm (1 piece) / 405 x 405mm (2 pieces) 
405 x 203mm (1 piece) / 203 x 203mm (2 pieces)

Layout guide

4
PEI



33

Range: Cathedral   Colour: Pearl 

Illustrated Sizes: Modular Pack



Range: Pembroke   Colour: Beige (wall) / Tortora (�oor)

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600mm / 600 x 300mm

34



Naturals

35

Replicating the inherent natural 
beauty and texture of fossiliferous 

limestone, Pembroke is the epitome 
of understated elegance and style.

Available in four organic colours 
and complemented by a 3d decor, 

the range is completed with a large 
format co-ordinating floor tile.

Pembroke

White

Grey

Beige

Tortora

Mosaic Decor (Illustrated in white)

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDAR146 White GP IV
CDAR147 Beige GP IV
CDAR148 Grey GP IV
CDAR149 Tortora GP IV

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDAR150 White 
CDAR151 Beige
CDAR152 Grey
CDAR153 Tortora
CDAR154 White Mosaic 
CDAR155 Beige Mosaic
CDAR156 Grey Mosaic
CDAR157 Tortora Mosaic

Sizes available:

FLOOR WALL

600 x 600mm 600 x 300mm

4
PEI

R



Naturals

36

Size: 700 x 100mm 
CDMM91 White GP V
CDMM92 Beige GP V
CDMM93 Taupe GP V

CDMM94 Brown GP V
CDMM95 Grey GP IV

Size available:

Timber Slim
The thin plank format  
of Timber Slim is available  
in a palette of five natural  
wood colours. 

Create offset and herringbone 
patterns whilst harnessing the 
unique performance qualities 
of porcelain.

700 x 100mm

White

Taupe

Beige

Brown Grey

4
PEI

5
PEI



Range: Timber Slim   Colour: Beige

Illustrated Size: 700 x 100mm

37



38

Range: Materia Forte   Colour: Oxida

Illustrated Sizes: 758 x 453mm / 613 x 613mm / 453 x 453mm / 453 x 300mm



Size 758 x 453mm 
CD4M40 Oxida GP V

Size: 453 x 453mm
CD4EC3 Oxida GP V

Size: 453 x 300mm
CD3GB2 Oxida GP V

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDN306 Oxida GP V

Size: 300 x 225mm Brick
CDN310 Oxida Mosaic GP V

Size: 150 x 75mm
CD7A07 Oxida GP V

Sizes available:

Oxida

Naturals

Materia Forte
These decadent floor tiles combine 

the beauty of Cotswold Stone 
with the durability of porcelain, 

Materia Forte will add warmth and 

individuality to your interiors.

The extensive size options work 
together to form lavish patterns to 

suit any space.

39

300 x 225mm Brick300 x 300mm 150 x 75mm453 x 453mm758 x 453mm 453 x 300mm

Layout guide (FD41)

5
PEI



Naturals

40

750 x 750mm 210 x 182mm

Size: 750 x 750mm 
CDMLUV Cotton GP V
CDMLUW Lava GP V
CDMLUX Earth GP V

CDMLUY Sand GP V
CDMLUZ Shell GP V

Size: 210 x 182mm 
CDMM5N Cotton GP V
CDMM5P Lava GP V
CDMM5Q Earth GP V

CDMM5R Sand GP V
CDMM5S Shell GP V

Sizes available:

Euphoria

Five natural earthy cement tones 
captured on two different formats 

for both walls and floors.

Euphoria is available in large 
format, hexagons and a brick strip, 
the aged tones create a timeless 
elegance in both contemporary 
and traditional interiors.

Lava

Sand

Earth

Shell

Cotton

Hexagon

5
PEI



Range: Euphoria   Colour: Cotton / Lava

Illustrated Sizes: Various

41



Range: Instone   Colour: Bone

Illustrated Sizes: 758 x 453mm / 453 x 453mm / 453 x 300mm / 300 x 300mm

42



This tumbled travertine floor tile 
harnesses and recreates the beauty 

of natural limestone with the 

practicality of porcelain.

The high tile to tile variations 
coupled with the riven edges 

further enhances the limestone feel. 
Instone is supplied in four  

co-ordinating sizes to create an 
array of floor designs.

Size: 758 x 453mm 
CD4MA2 Bone GP V
CD4MA1 Golden GP V

Size: 453 x 453mm
CD4EF0 Bone GP V
CD4ED0 Golden GP V

Size: 453 x 300mm
CD3GG0 Bone GP V
CD3GG2 Golden GP V

Size: 300 x 300mm
CD3NQ4 Bone GP V
CD3NQ3 Golden GP V

Size: 150 x 75mm
CD7A53 Bone Brick GP V

Golden

Bone

758 x 453mm 453 x 453mm 453 x 300mm 300 x 300mm 150 x 75mm

Sizes available:

Layout guide (FD13)

Instone

Naturals

43

5
PEI



Naturals

Taking its inspirations from natural 
wood planks, this ‘shabby chic’ 
design has a distinct grain  
and distressed finish. 

Available in two finishes and four 
colours, the grip surface is perfectly 
suited for use in wetrooms.

44

Norway

Size: 840 x 218mm
CDCO550 Grey GP V
CDCO551 Natural GP V
CDCO552 Noce GP V
CDCO553 White GP V

CDCO546 Grey Grip R11
CDCO547 Natural Grip R11
CDCO548 Noce Grip R11
CDCO549 White Grip R11

Size available:

840 x 218mm

Natural

Grey Noce

White

5
PEI



45

Range: Norway  Colour: Natural 

Illustrated Size: 840 x 218mm



46

Range: Zen Wood   Colour: Oak

Illustrated Size: 840 x 218mm



Naturals

Zen Wood
A glazed porcelain floor tile with 

a gentle grained surface available 
in five natural colours. 

The long plank format of  
Zen Wood evokes the serenity 

and stillness of natural woodland.

47

Size: 840 x 218mm 
CDCO475 Cotton GP V
CDCO476 Oak GP V
CDCO477 Silver GP V

CDCO478 Noce GP V
CDCO479 Smoke GP V

Size available:

840 x 218mmOak

Cotton

Silver

Noce

Smoke

Also available to order in R11 Grip Finish

5
PEI



48

Natural

Causeway

Size: 590 x 590mm 
CDAZ148 Anthracita GP IV
CDAZ149 Marfil GP IV

Size: 890 x 290mm
CDAZ140 Blanco
CDAZ141 Marfil

Sizes available:

890 x 290mm

Blanco Hexagon

Marfil

Marfil Hexagon

Blanco

590 x 590mm

A homogeneous stone effect 
creates a seamless, luxurious 
appearance that radiates an 
aura of quality and quiet 
sophistication.

The hexagonal textural decor 
takes inspiration from the natural 
columnal basalt of the Giants 
Causeway and Fingals Cave. 

4
PEI

R

FLOOR

WALL

CDAZ144 Blanco Hexagon
CDAZ145 Marfil Hexagon



49

Range: Causeway  Mar�l / Mar�l Hexagon

Illustrated Sizes: 890 x 290mm / 590 x 590mm



50

Range: Timberlux   Colour: Quercia

Illustrated Size: 900 x 150mm



Size: 900 x 150mm 
CDMLA3 Castagno GP IV
CDMLA4 Quercia GP IV
CDMLA5 Olimo GP IV

CDMLA6 Larice GP IV
CDMLAJ Acero GP IV
CDMLAK Frassino GP IV

Size available:

Naturals

Timberlux
Breathtakingly beautiful, 

Timberlux captures the look and 
feel of natural wood through 

its use of intricate, random and 
organic variations.

Its subtle grained surface 
further adds to the illusion and 

authenticity of the range. 

51

900 x 150mm

Castagno

Larice

Quercia

Acero

Olimo

Frassino

4
PEI



Naturals

Scandi Wood is a contemporary 
large format wide plank which takes 
its inspiration from both end and 
cross graining.

Its authenticity is enhanced by the 
subtle sawn textures and natural 
colour palette.

52

Scandi Wood

Size: 1200 x 298mm
CDAR160 Bianco GP V
CDAR161 Grey GP III
CDAR162 Miele GP III
CDAR163 Natural GP IV
CDAR164 Roble GP IV
CDAR165 Taupe GP III

1200 x 298mm

Size available:

Grey

Taupe

Roble

Miele

Natural

Bianco

4
PEI

3
PEI

R

5
PEI



53

Range: Scandi Wood   Colour: Roble   

Illustrated Size: 1200 x 298mm



54

Range: Fire Stone   Colour: White

Illustrated Size:  748 x 453mm



453 x 453mm

Size: 1210 x 604mm
CD4Z66 White GP V

Size: 758 x 453mm
CD4L14 White GP V
CD4L15 Amber GP V
CD4L17 Shadow GP V

Size: 453 x 453mm
CD1BZ8 White GP V

Size: 605 x 300mm
CD4VB8 White GP V
CD4VB9 Amber GP V
CD4VC2 Shadow GP V

Size: 300 x 300mm
CD3NP7 White GP V
CD3NP8 Amber GP V
CD3NT2 Shadow GP V

Sizes available:

Naturals

Fire Stone
Perfectly recreating the look of 

burnt clay with a coarse granular 
appearance, the range is available in 

three contrasting colours.

The bold and warm depth of colour 
coupled with its immense character 

ensures that Fire Stone will take 
centre stage of any living space.

55

Shadow

White 50 x 50mm Mosaic

Amber 50 x 50mm Mosaic Shadow 50 x 50mm Mosaic

Amber

White

300 x 300mm758 x 453mm1210 x 604mm Rectified 605 x 300mm

5
PEI

Size: 300 x 300mm Mosaic
CDN3G7 White GP V
CDN3G8 Amber GP V
CDN3H1 Shadow GP V

300 x 300mm



Available in six colourways, 
Sherwood perfectly recreates 
the look and feel of a traditional 
wooden floor.

The large format wood planks give 
the effect of a natural wooden floor 
with the practicality and durability 
of porcelain.

56

Sherwood

Naturals

Size: 1200 x 200mm
CDLM210 Beige Natural GP IV
CDLM211 Brown Natural GP IV
CDLM212 Grey Natural GP IV

CDLM213 Light Brown Natural GP IV
CDLM214 Tortora Natural GP IV
CDLM215 White Natural GP IV

1200 x 200mm

Size available:

Grey

TortoraLight Brown White

BrownBeige

4
PEI



57

Range: Sherwood   Colour: Grey

Illustrated Size: 1200 x 200mm



Range: Oakmere   Colour: White

Illustrated Size: 1210 x 200mm

58



Effortlessly introduce natural 
harmony into your interior with 

the tactile structure of natural 
English oak.

From subtle to statement, create 
enigmatic feature floors with the 

heritage inspired parquet and 
traditional plank formats.

Oakmere

5
PEI

R

Naturals

59

Size: 1210 x 200mm
CD2M93 White GP V
CD2M92 Grey GP V
CD2M86 Nut GP V 
CD2M85 Ochre GP V

Size: 604 x 604mm
CD7W45 Casettone Nut GP V
CD7W46 Casettone Ochre GP V
CD7W59 Casettone Grey GP V

604 x 604mm

1210 x 200mm

Size available:
Ochre

Casettone Ochre

Casettone Grey Casettone Nut

NutGreyWhite 



Scandinavian Hygge and Japanese 

design aesthetics combine to embrace 

muted greens, pale blues and light 

pinks with accents of rich charcoals 

and teals to breathe balance and 

integrity into your home.

60

Balance and 
integrity

HYGGE COLOUR PALETTE



61

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

An eclectic range of neutral, white and cream 

tiles, our Classics collection will complement 

and enhance both traditional and contemporary 

settings. Inject interest and luxury with the addition 

of bold accent colours or classic mosaics to create 

both unique and interesting interiors.

distinctly different
Classics

Understated luxuryLARGE FORMAT STONE 

SLAB EFFECT TILES USED 

AS A SPLASH BACK AND  

TOPPED OFF WITH A SHAL-

LOW DISPLAY SHELF WILL 

EFFORTLESSLY CREATE 

AN UNDERSTATED BUT 

EVER PRESENT SENSE OF 

ELEGANCE AND LUXURY.



62

Range: Maison   Colour: Rose Mallow  

Illustrated Size: 132 x 132mm



Classics

Maison
Add a pop of colour or create a 
sense of drama with the Maison 
collection of handcrafted rustic 

wall tiles. Maison encompasses ten 
intensely shaded glossy colours.

Create a focal point in your room 
with lavish colours or introduce 

the Oasis geometric printed décor 
for a touch of Moorish styling.

63

Size: 132 x 132mm
REN439 White
REN440 Aqua
REN441 Alabaster
REN442 Burgundy

REN443 Colonial Blue
REN444 Gold
REN445 Graphite
REN446 Moss Green

REN448 Ochre
REN449 Rose Mallow
REN447 Oasis Mix

Oasis mix sold as a random mix  
from 5 different designs
*Gold - do not use aggressive cleaning 
products e.g. bleach or ammonia

Size available:

Rose Mallow

Aqua

White

Burgundy

Alabaster

Ochre

Colonial Blue Moss Green

Graphite Gold* Oasis Mix (Random mix from 5 different designs)

132 x 132mm



Classics

64

Size: 130 x 130mm
REN320 Alabaster
REN321 Feldspar Grey
REN322 Quartz White

Size: 150 x 75mm
REN325 Alabaster
REN326 Feldspar Grey
REN327 Quartz White

130 x 130mm 150 x 75mm

We recommend that when these tiles 
are grouted with a coloured grout, 
consideration should be given to the use 
of an appropriate crackle glaze sealer.

Sizes available:

WALL

Alabaster

Feldspar Grey Quartz White

A beautiful range of  
crackle glaze wall tiles available 
in three delicate tones and a 

choice of two sizes. 

The rustic, handmade and aged 
appearance of Crackleware has 
a time worn patina for a truly 
vintage vibe.

Crackleware



Range: Crackleware   Colour: Feldspar Grey

Illustrated Size: 130 x 130mm

65



66

Range: Charmed   Colour: Mink

Illustrated Size: 150 x 75mm



Classics

Charmed
Charmed is available in six 

neutral colours, created from 
an organic palette.

Embodying the look and feel of 
handmade tiles, this collection 

will add a rustic charm and 
ambience to both modern and 

traditional interiors.

67

Size: 150 x 75mm
REN500 White
REN501 Ivory
REN502 Graphite

REN503 Mink
REN504 Smoke
REN505 Toffee

150 x 75mm

Smoke Graphite

Toffee Mink

White Ivory

Size available:

WALL



Classics

The gentle undulations and 
subtle palette of Sassy combine 
understated simplicity with 
contemporary elegance.

Available in nine colours across 
two sizes, Sassy brings a spa like 
tranquillity and harmonious 
balance to your interior. 

68

Sassy

Size: 200 x 65mm
REN400 Ash Blue
REN401 Blanco
REN402 Graphite
REN403 Grey Pearl
REN404 Gris Claro
REN405 Ivory
REN406 Mist Green

Size: 132 x 132mm
REN410 Beige
REN411 Blanco
REN412 Gris Claro
REN413 Ivory
REN414 Vison

Ash Blue

Blanco

Grey PearlGris Claro

Mist GreenIvory

Graphite

VisonGris ClaroBeigeBlanco Ivory

130 x 130mm200 x 65mm

WALL

Sizes available:



69

Range: Sassy    Colour: Ash Blue  

Illustrated Size:  200 x 65mm



70

Range: Ambience   Colour: Blue Steel

Illustrated Size: 250 x 110mm



Classics

71

Size: 250 x 110mm
CDR160 Aqua
CDR161 Biscuit
CDR162 Blue Steel

CDR163 Taupe
CDR164 Tender Gray
CDR165 White

CDR166 Aqua Decor
CDR167 Biscuit Decor
CDR168 Blue Steel Decor

CDR169 Taupe Decor
CDR170 Tender Gray Decor
CDR171 White Decor

Ambience
The semi-translucent glaze 
effect of Ambience creates 
a cloudy atmospheric feel, 
perfectly complimented by 

the delicate authentic damask 
relief decors.

Use the decor tiles to create a 
gentle oasis of calm  

and intrigue.

250 x 110mm

WALL

Size available:

Aqua Decor

White DecorTender Gray Decor

Blue Steel Taupe

Biscuit Decor

Aqua

Tender Gray White

Taupe DecorBlue Steel Decor

Biscuit

Decors sold as a random mix from 6 different designs



Classics

Create a subtle atmosphere in 
your home with the beautiful semi 

translucent glazes of Halo. 

Available in two formats, and fifteen 
mellow colours, this versatile range 
will complement any interior.

72

Halo

300 x 100mm 200 x 100mm

Size: 300 x 100mm
REN013 Oat
REN014 Grain
REN015 Carroway
REN016 Dew
REN017 Steel

REN018 Noir
REN019 Leaf
REN070 Luna
REN071 Sage
REN072 Bone

REN073 Pebble
REN074 Slate
REN075 Petrol
REN076 Ink
REN077 Marine

Size: 200 x 100mm
REN006 Oat
REN007 Grain
REN008 Carroway
REN009 Dew
REN010 Steel

REN011 Noir
REN012 Leaf
REN062 Luna
REN063 Sage
REN064 Bone

REN065 Pebble
REN066 Slate
REN067 Petrol
REN068 Ink
REN069 Marine

Sizes available:

WALL

PetrolInk

Sage

Carroway

Oat

Leaf

Pebble

DewLuna

Slate

Marine

Steel

Grain

Bone

Noir



73

Range: Halo   Colour: Noir

Illustrated Size: 200 x 100mm



74

Range: Eden   Colour: Ivory / Ivory Wind

Illustrated Size: 500 x 200mm



Size: 500 x 200mm
CDM0T5 White
CDM0T6 Grey
CDM0T7 Ivory

CDM0T9 Wind White
CDM0TA Wind Grey
CDM0TC Wind Ivory

Classics

Eden
This clean and calm collection  

offers a subtle palette of 
sweeping stone effect wall tiles. 

For a less is more approach to 
interior surfaces.

Eden and its co-ordinating floor 
tile partner Paradise combine 
seamlessly to create beautiful, 

flowing spaces.

For Paradise see page 96

75

500 x 200mm

Sizes available:

Wind Ivory

Wind White

Ivory

White

Wind GreyGrey



Classics

76

Stretton 
Stone & Petra

500 x 200mm

Size: 500 x 200mm
PETRA
CDMH9H Ice
CDMH9J Smoke
CDMH9F Bone
CDMH9G Walnut

STRETTON STONE
CDAZ130 Beige
CDAZ131 Grey 
CDAZ132 Pearl
CDAZ133 Beige Relief
CDAZ134 Grey Relief
CDAZ135 Pearl Relief

Size: 450 x 450mm
STRETTON STONE
CDAZ136 Beige GP IV
CDAZ137 Grey GP III
CDAZ138 Pearl GP IV

Sizes available:

WALL

FLOOR

Pearl Relief

Beige Relief

Bone

Pearl

Beige

Ice

PETRA

STRETTON STONE

Grey Relief

Walnut

Grey

Smoke

450 x 450mm

The refined beauty of gentle 
veined limestone is interpreted 
in two ranges, Stretton Stone 
and Petra. 

Add interest to plain walls or 
create feature panels with the 
addition of the Stretton Stone 
ribbed relief decor.

4
PEI

3
PEI



77

Range: Stretton Stone   Colour: Pearl  

Illustrated Sizes: 500 x 200mm / 450 x 450mm



78

Range: Austral Blanco Flat Matt

Illustrated Size: 400 x 250mm



605 x 305mm 595 x 295mm

Size: 400 x 250mm
CDKA23 Snowdon Gloss

CDKA20 White Matt
CDKA24 Wavy White Gloss

Size: 330 x 250mm
CDKA18 Wavy White Gloss

Size: 300 x 200mm
CDKA15 Flat Gloss

CDKA16 Wavy Gloss

Size: 250 x 200mm
CDKA25 White Gloss
CDKA10 Wavy Gloss

Size: 200 x 200mm
CDKA05 Flat White Gloss

CDKA07 Flat Matt
CDKA06 Wavy White Gloss

Size: 150 x 150mm
CDKA01 White Gloss
CDKA02 White Matt
CDKA03 Wavy Gloss

WALL

Sizes available:

Other Whites available:

Andes Duna Matt

Austral Duna Gloss

Austral Kubik Gloss

Classics

Whites & 
Textures

A range of classic white wall  
tiles in flat gloss, flat matt and 

textured finishes.

Create a simple, sophisticated 
look by incorporating a mosaic 

feature band or wall.

79

Carnaby Duna Gloss

Eiger Duna Matt

Carnaby Kubik Gloss

Eiger Kubik Matt Eiger Matt White

Carnaby White Gloss

Amore Muretto

EIGER

CARNABY

AMORE

Size: 605 x 305mm 
CDCO55 Austral Blanco Flat Gloss
CDCO56 Andes Blanco Flat Matt
CDCO500 Austral Kubik Gloss

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO504 Austral Duna Gloss
CDCO505 Austral Blanco Gloss
CDCO506 Andes Blanco Matt
CDCO507 Andes Duna Matt

Size: 400 x 250mm
CDCO434 Amore Muretto
CDCO440 Eiger Matt White
CDCO443 Eiger Duna Matt
CDCO444 Eiger Kubik Matt

CDCO445 Carnaby White Gloss
CDCO446 Carnaby Duna Gloss
CDCO447 Carnaby Kubik Gloss

400x 250mm 400 x 250mm

Andes Blanco Flat Matt

Austral Blanco Flat Gloss



Classics

A timeless, classic elegance 
exudes from the Ignite range, 
available in four gloss colours.

The subtle linear brush strokes 
are delicately brought to life by a 
beautifully toned, natural palette, 
adding a sense of harmony to  
any interior.

80

500 x 200mm

Size: 500 x 200mm
CDKT030 White/Asphalt
CDKT031 White/Nougat

CDKT032 Asphalt
CDKT033 Nougat

WALL

Size available:

Ignite

White/Asphalt

Asphalt

White/Nougat

Nougat



81

Range: Ignite   Colour: Asphalt / White/Asphalt 

Illustrated Size: 500 x 200



82

Range: Bravura   Colour: Moon / Custom

Illustrated Sizes: 595 x 295mm / 595 x 595mm



595 x 295mm595 x 595mm

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO460 Moon GP V
CDCO461 Caramel GP V
CDCO462 Grey GP V
CDCO463 Custom GP V 

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO450 Moon
CDCO451 Caramel
CDCO452 Grey
CDCO453 Sense Moon
CDCO454 Sense Caramel

CDCO455 Sense Grey
CDCO456 Match Moon
CDCO457 Match Caramel
CDCO458 Match Grey
CDCO459 Custom

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDCO469 Moon Mosaic GP V
CDCO464 Caramel Mosaic GP V
CDCO474 Grey Mosaic GP V
CDCO465 Mix Mosaic GP V

Sizes available:

FLOOR WALL

Match Grey Grey Mosaic

Match Moon Moon Mosaic

Sense Grey

Sense Moon

Grey

Moon

Custom Mix Mosaic

Match Caramel Caramel Mosaic

Sense Caramel

Caramel

Classics

Bravura
A sumptuous collection that 

bridges both ancient and modern 
styles, the perfect juxtaposition 
of contemporary surfaces with 

encaustic designs.

Bravura takes its inspiration 
from the delicate layered and 

sculptured feel of hand fashioned 
natural stone.

83

5
PEI

R

300 x 300mm



Diversity Moon

Diversity CaramelDiversity Bone

Diversity Grey

Hammer Moon

Hammer CaramelHammer Bone

Hammer Grey

Moon

CaramelBone

Grey

595 x 295mm595 x 595mm

CDCO625 Hammer Bone
CDCO626 Hammer Caramel
CDCO627 Hammer Grey
CDCO628 Hammer Moon

CDCO630 Diversity Bone
CDCO631 Diversity Caramel
CDCO632 Diversity Grey
CDCO633 Diversity Moon

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO635 Bone GP V
CDCO636 Caramel GP V
CDCO637 Grey GP V
CDCO638 Moon GP V 

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO620 Bone
CDCO621 Caramel
CDCO622 Grey
CDCO623 Moon

Sizes available:

FLOOR WALL

84

Classics

A timeless design embodying  
the look, feel and elegance of 

natural stone.

From the delicate distressed, 
imprints of Diversity, to the 
contemporary lines of Hammer, the 
Signature range is the perfect blend 
of interest and style.

Signature

5
PEI

R



85

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Classical calacatta

Range: Signature   Colour: Grey / Hammer Grey

Illustrated Size: 595 x 295mm

85



86

Range: Dorchester   Colour: Gris / Bend Gris

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600mm / 600 x 300mm



600 x 300mm600 x 600mm

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDAZ186 Gris GP III
CDAZ187 Perla GP IV

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDAZ180 Blanco
CDAZ181 Gris
CDAZ182 Perla

CDAZ183 Bend Blanco
CDAZ184 Bend Gris
CDAZ185 Bend Perla

Sizes available:

FLOOR WALL

Perla Gris

Bend Gris

Bend Blanco

Gris

Blanco

Bend Perla

Perla

Classics

Dorchester
Taking inspiration from classical 

lightly veined marble, this opulent 
collection effortlessly adds a sense 

of sophistication  and style.

The luxurious high gloss wall tiles 
contrast perfectly with the subtle 

matt finish floor tile to create fully 
co-ordinated interiors.

87

4
PEI

3
PEI



88

Classics

Bring calm into your interiors with 
this subtle shaded field tile in four 
neutral contemporary colours.  

Create an opulent feel and add 
interest to your living space with the 
use of the textural Suite decor or the 
faux encaustic Gracia decor.

Size: 610 x 310mm 
CDR180 Arena
CDR181 Blanco
CDR182 Gris
CDR183 Vison

CDR184 Gris Suite
CDR185 Vison Suite
CDR186 Blanco Gracia Decor
CDR187 Multicolor Gracia Decor

Size: 450 x 450mm
CDR188 Gris GP III
CDR189 Vison GP III

Canterbury

610 x 310mm

Sizes available:

WALL

450 x 450mm

Vison

Vison Suite

Multicolor Gracia Decor

Gris

Gris Suite

Blanco Gracia Decor

Arena Blanco

FLOOR

3
PEI



89

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Canterbury

Range: Canterbury   Colour: Gris/Gris Suite/Blanco Gracia Decor 

Illustrated Sizes: 610 x 310mm / 450 x 450mm

89



90

Range: Classical Calacatta   Colour: Calacatta Matt

Illustrated Sizes: 700 x 350mm / 600 x 600mm



Classics

91

The characteristic bold veining of 
Calacatta marble is perfectly recreated 

in this classic range.

Available in two finishes (matt and 
gloss), Classical Calacatta will add a 

sense of opulence and glamour to 
your living space.

Classical 
Calacatta

4
PEI

R

Size: 700 x 350mm 
CDL110 Calacatta Gloss
CDL115 Calacatta Matt

Size: 600 x 600mm 
CDL111 Calacatta Gloss GP IV
CDL116 Calacatta Matt GP IV

Calacatta Gloss Calacatta Matt

700 x 350mm 600 x 600mm

Sizes available:

WALL

FLOOR



92

Classics

This striking and luxurious 
collection affords all the style  
and sass of authentic marble 
needed to create a chic, 
sophisticated interiors.

Marquis offers the look and feel of 
natural marble with the added benefits 
and durability of modern ceramics.

Size: 700 x 350mm 
CDL150 White Gloss
CDL155 White Matt
CDL151 Cream Gloss
CDL156 Cream Matt

CDL152 Light Grey Gloss
CDL157 Light Grey Matt
CDL153 Beige Gloss
CDL158 Beige Matt

CDL154 Tortora Gloss
CDL159 Tortora Matt

Size: 600 x 600mm 
CDL160 White Matt GP IV
CDL161 Cream Matt GP IV
CDL162 Light Grey Matt GP IV

CDL163 Beige Matt GP IV
CDL 164 Tortora Matt GP III

Marquis

Tortora

Beige

Light Grey

Cream

White

700 x 350mm 600 x 600mm

Sizes available:

WALL

FLOOR

4
PEI

3
PEI

R



93

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Range: Marquis   Colour: Light Grey

Illustrated Sizes: 700 x 350mm / 600 x 600mm

93



94

Range: Lunar  Colour: Grey / Grey Decor

Illustrated Sizes: 595 x 595mm / 595 x 295mm



595 x 295mm595 x 595mm1192 x 595mm

Size: 1192 x 595mm
CDCO682 Light GP V
CDCO687 Grey GP V

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO683 Light GP V
CDCO688 Grey GP V

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO680 Light
CDCO685 Grey

CDCO681 Light Decor
CDCO686 Grey Decor

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDCO684 Light Mosaic 
CDCO689 Grey Mosaic

Sizes available:

WALLFLOOR FLOOR

Grey Decor Grey Mosaic 50 x 50mm Light Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Grey

Light Decor

Light

Classics

Lunar
Lunar channels the ever popular 

urban aesthetic of polished 
concrete, the subtle, understated 

texture and vintage distressed 
patina breathe sophistication and 

style to a myriad of interiors.

Available in two authentic grey 
tones, with coordinating decors 

and mosaics.

95

5
PEI

R

300 x 300mm



96

Classics

Paradise
This clean and calm collection  
offers a subtle palette of 
sweeping stone effect floor tiles. 
For a less is more approach to 
interior surfaces.

Paradise and its co-ordinating 
wall tile partner Eden combine 
seamlessly to create beautiful, 
flowing spaces.

For Eden see page 75

5
PEI

R

450 x 450mm1200 x 600mm (Rectified)

Size: 1200 x 600mm
CDM0U2 Antracite GP V
CDM0U3 Grey GP V
CDM0U4 White GP V
CDM0U5 Ivory GP V

Size: 450 x 450mm
CDM0VQ Antracite GP V
CDM0VR Grey GP V
CDM0VS White GP V
CDM0VT Ivory GP V

Sizes available:

Antracite

Ivory

Grey

White



97

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Range: Paradise  Colour: Grey

Illustrated Sizes: 1200 x 600mm

97



Replica wood grains and stones 

combine with lush botanicals and 

delicate flora and fauna motifs bring 

the beautiful colours of nature inside 

the home, creating a space layered 

with personality.

98

Flora and Forna...

BOTANICAL PALETTE



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Effortless style, sharp lines and timeless simplicity 

epitomises the Renaissance Contemporary 

collection. Ceramics, glass and stone add 

individuality, whilst the refined and striking finishes 

serve to both inspire and enhance interiors.

distinctly different
Contemporary

Make a  
statement!

EXPERIMENT WITH COLOUR AND 
PATTERN ON FEATURE AREAS OR 
MAKE A DESIGN STATEMENT  WITH A FLOOR TO CEILING  INSTALLATION.



Contemporary

Part of the Aurora wall tile 
collection, Mini-Brick is available in 
eight subtle contemporary colours 

with a semi-translucent glaze. 

The neutral contemporary colours 
both complement and enhance 
modern and traditional interiors.

100

Aurora  
Mini Brick

150 x 75mm

 
REN158 Honey
REN154 Biscuit
REN169 Celery
REN156 Fern

REN159 Slate Grey
REN153 Arctic Grey
REN157 Graphite
REN155 Coffee

Size: 150 x 75mm Mini Brick
REN150 White
REN152 Cream
REN151 Black

WALL

Size available:

Celery Fern

White

Slate Grey

Cream Black

Arctic Grey

Graphite

Honey

Coffee

Biscuit

MINI BRICK AURORA

MINI BRICK

Size: 150 x 75mm Mini Brick Aurora



101

Range: Mini Brick   Colour: Various

Illustrated Size: 150 x 75mm



102

Range: Petit Bevel Aurora   Colour: Fern

Illustrated Size: 150 x 75mm



Contemporary

Aurora 
Petit Bevel

103

150 x 75mm

 
REN138 Honey
REN134 Biscuit
REN168 Celery
REN136 Fern

REN139 Slate Grey
REN133 Arctic Grey
REN137 Graphite
REN135 Coffee

Size: 150 x 75mm Petit Bevel
REN130 White
REN132 Cream
REN131 Black

WALL

Size available:

Celery Fern

White

Slate Grey

Cream Black

Arctic Grey

Graphite

Honey

Coffee

Biscuit

AURORA PETIT BEVEL

PETIT BEVEL BRICK

Size: 150 x 75mm Petit Bevel Aurora

Part of the Aurora wall tile range, 
Petit Bevel is available in eight 

subtle contemporary colours with a 

semi-translucent glaze. 

The crisp bevel edge detailing 
will add subtle dimensionality and 

interest to any interior.



Delicate pastels accentuate the vintage 
appeal of Parisienne and capture the 

timeless elegance of a bygone era.

From feature walls to statement floors this 
versatile range will enhance any interior.

Contemporary

104

Parisienne

Size: 150 x 150mm
REN510 Base White GP IV
REN512 Base Gray GP IV

REN513 Base Cream GP IV
REN515 Gloucester Decor GP IV

REN516 Kali Decor GP IV
REN517 Providence Decor GP IV

Kali Decor

Kali Decor Decorative Repeat

Gloucester Decor

Gloucester Decor Decorative Repeat

Providence Decor

Providence Decor Decorative Repeat

Base CreamBase White Base Gray

150 x 150mm

Size available:

4
PEI



105

Range: Parisienne    Colour:  Gloucester Decor 

Illustrated Size: 150 x 150mm



106

Range: Parisienne  Colour: Stripes

Illustrated Size: 150 x 150mm



Contemporary

107

Parisienne
Achieve bold lavish patterns instantly that 
harness both drama and impact to create 

statement floors with Parisienne.

The monochromatic colourway  ensures a 
seamless integration into any interior.

Size: 150 x 150mm
REN510 Base White GP IV
REN511 Base Black GP III

REN512 Base Gray GP IV
REN514 Clover Decor GP IV

REN518 Star Decor GP IV
REN519 Stripes Decor GP IV

Stripes Decor

Stripes Decor Decorative Repeat

Star Decor

Star Decor Decorative Repeat

Clover Decor

Clover Decor Decorative Repeat

Base BlackBase White Base Gray

150 x 150mm

Size available:

4
PEI

3
PEI



Contemporary

Small format statement floors are 
at the heart of Brighton’s design 
philosophy. The perfectly selected 
colour palette is complimented by 
the tessellating patterns.  

Combine Nash or Pavilion with the 
Moon field tile to create feature 
insets or decorative zoning.

108

Brighton

150 x 150mm

 
REN520 Moon GP V
REN521 Pavilion GP V
REN522 Nash GP V

Size available:

Size: 150 x 150mm

5
PEI

Moon

Brighton Pavilion

Brighton Nash Brighton Nash Decorative Repeat

Brighton Pavilion Decorative Repeat



109

Range: Brighton   Colour: Moon / Pavilion

Illustrated Size: 150 x 150mm



110

Range: Boutique   Colour: Field / Mix Decor

Illustrated Size: 150 x 170mm



Contemporary

Size: 150 x 170mm Hexagon
REN490 Field GP IV
REN491 Mix Decor GP IV - Sold as a random mix from 10 different designs
REN492 Geo Decor GP IV

Boutique
Traditional geometric designs sit 
effortlessly alongside an eclectic 

mix of classical patterns to create 
a stimulating living space.

Seamlessly flowing from wall to 
floor Boutique is designed to 

inspire your creativity.

111

Field

Geo Decor

Typical Variation - Mix Decor

150 x 170mm

Size available:

4
PEI



Contemporary

Part of the Aurora wall tile 
collection, Aurora Brick is  
available in eight subtle 
contemporary colours with a  

semi-translucent glaze. 

The neutral contemporary colours 
both complement and enhance 
modern and traditional interiors.

112

Aurora Brick

200 x 100mm

Size: 200 x 100mm Aurora Brick
REN145 Honey
REN141 Biscuit
REN147 Celery
REN143 Fern

REN146 Slate Grey
REN140 Arctic Grey
REN144 Graphite
REN142 Coffee

WALL

Size available:

Celery Fern

Slate Grey Arctic Grey

Graphite

Honey

Coffee

Biscuit



113

Range: Aurora Brick   Colour: Various

Illustrated Size: 200 x 100mm



114

Range: Metro Aurora   Colour: Slate Grey, Arctic Grey and Graphite

Illustrated Size: 200 x 100mm



Contemporary

200 x 100mm

Size: 200 x 100mm Metro Aurora
REN115 Honey
REN111 Biscuit
REN117 Celery
REN113 Fern

REN116 Slate Grey
REN110 Arctic Grey
REN106 Graphite
REN112 Coffee

Size: 200 x 100mm Metro Brick
REN100 White
REN102 Cream
REN103 Latte

REN104 Cappuccino
REN105 Smoke
REN101 Black

WALL

Size available:

Aurora  
Metro Brick

115

Cappuccino Smoke Black

Celery Fern

White

Slate Grey

Cream Latte

Arctic Grey

Graphite

Honey

Coffee

Biscuit

METRO AURORA

METRO BRICK

Metro Aurora is available in eight 
subtle contemporary colours with a 

semi-translucent glaze, whilst  
Metro Brick is available in six  

plain gloss colours. 

The crisp bevel edge detailing 
will add subtle dimensionality and 

interest to any interior.



PC114 Cobalt Blue

PC134 Racing Green

PC118 Orange

PC116 Mercury Grey

PC154 Lime Green

PC120 Terracotta

PC128 Sun Yellow

PC155 Coffee

PC121 Burgundy

PC129 Straw

PC107 PeachPC156 Chocolate

PC126 Primrose

PC125 Candy Pink

PC157 Pale Grey

PC130 Golden Yellow

PC109 Pale Blue

PC103 Cream

PC158 CharcoalPC117 Black

GLOSS

PC127 Sorbet

PC150 Salmon

PC108 Stone

PC132 Pistachio

PC115 Silver Grey

PC104 Beige

PC101 White

PC111 Violet Blue

PC131 Pale Green

PC153 Lavender

PC110 Sky Blue

PC133 Moss Green

PC124 Rose Pink

PC105 Pale Beige

PC102 IvoryPC113 Petrol Blue

PC149 Maize

PC151 Poppy Red

PC112 Sea Blue

Contemporary

A range of plain coloured wall 
tiles available in 39 colours and 
gloss & satin finishes across four 
size options.

Use a single colour for a 
contemporary feel or combine 
colours and finishes to create your 
own unique design.

116

200 x 200mm 200 x 100mm 150 x 150mm 100 x 100mm

All colours available in all sizes - please ask for full availability details.

WALL

Sizes available:

Contract Plus



117

PC167 Cobalt Blue

PC180 Racing Green

PC168 Orange

PC187 Mercury Grey

PC178 Lime Green

PC171 Terracotta

PC183 Sun Yellow

PC184 Coffee

PC172 Burgundy

PC139 Straw

PC162 Peach PC185 Chocolate

PC181 Primrose

PC174 Candy Pink

PC186 Pale Grey

PC140 Golden Yellow

PC141 Pale Blue

PC159 Cream

PC147 Charcoal

MATT

PC148 Black

PC182 Sorbet

PC169 Salmon

PC163 Stone

PC144 Pistachio

PC146 Silver Grey

PC137 Beige

PC135 White

PC164 Violet Blue

PC176 Pale Green

PC175 Lavender

PC142 Sky Blue

PC179 Moss Green

PC173 Rose Pink

PC160 Pale Beige

PC161 Ivory PC166 Petrol Blue

PC177 Maize

PC170 Poppy Red

PC165 Sea Blue



118

Range: Osborne   Colour: Baires Mix

Illustrated Size: 200 x 200mm



Contemporary

200 x 200mm

Size: 200 x 200mm
REN532 Mink GP IV
REN533 Mustard GP IV
REN531 Indigo GP IV
REN530 Antracite GP IV

REN538 Marzipan Warm Tones GP IV
REN540 Feuillet Warm Tones GP IV
REN536 Ganache Warm Tones GP IV

REN537 Marzipan Cool Tones GP IV
REN539 Feuillet Cool Tones GP IV
REN535 Ganache Cool Tones GP IV

REN534 Baires Mix

Size available:

Osborne

119

Showcasing a diverse collection of 
designs, patterns and colours Osborne 

invites inspired vision and creativity.

This small format floor and wall tile  
range can be used in conjunction with 

the four optional plain colours  for a 
complete  interior solution. 

Marzipan Warm Tones

Marzipan Cool Tones

Feuillet Warm Tones

Feuillet Cool Tones

Ganache Warm Tones

Ganache Cool Tones

Marzipan Decorative Repeat Feuillet Decorative Repeat Ganache Decorative Repeat

Baires Mix (Supplied in a Random mix from 16 different designs)

Indigo

Mink

Antracite

Mustard

4
PEI

Sold as a random mix from 
16 different designs.



Contemporary

Blue Marrakesh is the perfect 
marriage between old and new. 
Traditional Moroccan designs are 
recreated with the addition of a 

practical matt finish.

Use the subtle tones to enhance 
your living spaces or create  
unique feature panels.

120 CDMZ125 Blue Marrakesh

Blue 
Marrakesh

200 x 200mm

WALL

Size available:

Size: 200 x 200mm Sold as a random mix from 
14 different designs.



121

Range: Blue Marrakesh   Colour: Various

Illustrated Size: 200 x 200mm



122

Range: Ludlow   Colour: Fudge and Tru�e

Illustrated Size: 300 x 75mm



Contemporary

Size: 300 x 75mm
REN300 Milk White
REN301 Dove Grey
REN302 Goose Grey

REN303 Peppercorn
REN304 Squid Ink
REN305 Peppermint

REN306 Duck Egg
REN307 Spearmint
REN308 Loganberry

REN309 Clotted Cream
REN310 Wheatgrass
REN311 Fudge

REN312 Truffle
REN313 Chestnut

Ludlow
Available in fourteen different 
colours with a semi-translucent 

glaze on rustic handmade tiles.

The Ludlow collection’s chic 
palette will add style and 

authenticity to any living space. 

123

300 x 75mm
Ludlow has a high gloss semi-transparent glaze which may be subject to crazing. This is an 
inherent characteristic of certain glazes which will not affect the performance of the tiles

Size available:

WALL

Loganberry

Peppermint

Dove Grey

Wheatgrass

Milk White

Chestnut

Duck Egg

Goose Grey

Fudge

Clotted Cream

Squid Ink

Spearmint

Peppercorn

Truffle



Contemporary

The hand-crafted sumptuous 
feel of the Cracklelux 
collection available in five 
glass block tones feature the 
appearance of a traditional 
crackle glaze finish. 

The faux crackle effect does not 
need sealing and is therefore 
ideally suited for all internal  
wall applications.

124

Cracklelux

Size: 300 x 75mm
REN525 Aqua
REN526 Bianco
REN527 Lavanda

REN528 Taupe
REN529 Verdone

300 x 75mm

Size available:

WALL

Verdone Typical Variation

Lavanda Typical Variation

Bianco Typical Variation

Aqua Typical Variation

Taupe Typical Variation

Verdone

Lavanda

Bianco

Aqua

Taupe



125

Range Wall: Cracklelux  Colour: Aqua 

Illustrated Size: 300 x 75mm 

Range Floor: Brighton Nash (See page 108)



126

Range: Bijou Gloss    Colours: Norfolk Blue / Dorset White 

Illustrated Size: 250 x 50mm



Contemporary

Make a bold statement with this 
versatile and striking range, 

Bijou takes its inspiration from 

luxury paint collections.

With eight matt and twelve gloss 
colours the design possibilities 

are endless. From adding a 
splash of colour to creating 

statement patterns, Bijou is sure 
to fire your imagination.

Bijou

Size: 500 x 50mm Bijou Matt
REN480 Dorset White
REN481 Off Black

Size: 500 x 50mm Bijou Gloss
REN482 Dorset White
REN483 Off Black

Size: 250 x 50mm Bijou Matt
REN450 Dorset White
REN451 All White
REN452 Fossil
REN453 Gray

REN454 Cotton
REN455 Reminiscent Gray
REN456 Cotswold Stone
REN457 Off Black

Size: 250 x 50mm Bijou Gloss
REN460 Dorset White
REN461 Fossil
REN462 Reminiscent Gray
REN463 Skylight
REN464 Gray
REN465 Cotton

REN466 Shadow
REN467 Cotswold Stone
REN468 Clay
REN469 Vardo
REN470 Norfolk Blue
REN471 Off Black

Fossil

Dorset White

BIJOU MATT

BIJOU GLOSS

Gray

Cotswold Stone

Skylight Shadow Reminiscent Gray

Cotton

All White

Off Black

Reminiscent Gray

Vardo Cotswold Stone Gray

Dorset White Cotton Fossil

Norfolk Blue Clay Off Black

500 x 50mm 250 x 50mm

WALL

Sizes available:

127



Moon

Moon Decor

Contemporary

128

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO556 Bone
CDCO557 Dark
CDCO558 Moon
CDCO559 Noce

CDCO560 Bone Decor
CDCO561 Dark Decor
CDCO562 Moon Decor
CDCO563 Noce Decor

Size: 445 x 445mm
CDCO565 Bone GP V
CDCO566 Dark GP IV
CDCO567 Moon GP V
CDCO568 Noce GP IV

Lavish

Bone

Bone Decor

Dark

Dark Decor

Noce

Noce Decor

445 x 445mm595 x 295mm

Sizes available:

WALL

FLOOR

Lush opulence is created with this 
high gloss marble effect wall tile which 
combines natural shaded characteristics 
that will complement both traditional 

and contemporary interiors. 

Add panache by combining the field 
tiles with the narrow strip decor 
to create striking feature walls or 
decorative border effects.

4
PEI

5
PEI

R



129

Range: Living Stone   Colour: Noir / Argent 

Illustrated Sizes: 893 x 445 / 595 x 295mm 

Lavish

129

Range: Lavish   Colour: Bone / Noce

Illustrated Size: 595 x 295mm / 445 x 445mm



130

Range: Tekture   Colour: Caramel / Cream / Strip Cream

Illustrated Sizes 595 x 595mm / 595 x 295mm



Contemporary

Tekture
The natural tactile beauty of 

Tekture will compliment both 
contemporary and traditional 

internal living spaces.

Add architectural interest to the 
walls of your home with this satin 

finish wall and floor tile in four 
earthy natural shades.

131

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO600 Caramel GP V
CDCO601 Cream GP V
CDCO602 Grey GP V
CDCO603 Moon GP V

Size: 595 x 295mm
CDCO590 Caramel
CDCO591 Cream
CDCO592 Grey
CDCO593 Moon

CDCO594 Share Caramel
CDCO595 Share Cream
CDCO596 Share Grey
CDCO597 Share Moon

CDCO598 Strip Cream
CDCO599 Strip Moon

595 x 595mm 595 x 295mm

Sizes available:

WALLFLOOR

Strip Cream

Share Caramel Share Grey

Share Cream

Caramel Grey

Cream

Strip Moon

Share Moon

Moon

5
PEI

R



Contemporary

132

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDLG100 Dark UGP
CDLG101 Gray UGP
CDLG102 Taupe UGP
CDLG103 White UGP

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDLG104 Dark UGP
CDLG105 Gray UGP
CDLG106 Taupe UGP
CDLG107 White UGP

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDLG108 Dark Mix Mosaic UGP
CDLG109 Gray Mix Mosaic UGP
CDLG110 Taupe Mix Mosaic UGP
CDLG111 White Mix Mosaic UGP

Hartington

Taupe

Dark

Dark Mix Mosaic 50 x 50mmTaupe Mix Mosaic 50 x 50mmGray Mix Mosaic 50 x 50mmWhite Mix Mosaic 50 x 50mm

White

Gray

600 x 600mm 600 x 300mm

Sizes available:

Created to harness the natural and 
balanced aesthetic of stone, the 
structured simplicity of Hartington 
captures an understated, yet ever 
present beauty.

This versatile collection offers a 
practical yet modern solution for 
wetrooms.

R

300 x 300mm



133

Range: Living Stone   Colour: Noir / Argent 

Illustrated Sizes: 893 x 445 / 595 x 295mm 

Lavish

133

Range: Hartington   Colour: Gray

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600mm / 600 x 300mm



134

Range: Fortitude   Colour: Grey

Illustrated Sizes 600 x 600mm



Contemporary

Fortitude
A contemporary collection of 

floor and wall tiles, perfect for 
open plan living yet still allowing 
smaller places space to breathe.

Available in a contemporary 
palette of four calming colours 

and two practical sizes.

135

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDMH7K White GP IV
CDMH7L Beige GP IV
CDMH7M Grey GP IV
CDMH7N Antracite GP III

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDMH7P White GP IV
CDMH7Q Beige GP IV
CDMH7R Grey GP IV
CDMH7S Antracite GP III

600 x 600mm 600 x 300mm

Sizes available:

4
PEI

3
PEI

Antracite

Grey

Beige

White



Contemporary

136

Size: 840 x 218mm 
CDCO466 Deep GP V
CDCO467 Nature GP V
CDCO468 Country GP V

Size: 300 x 300mm 
CDCO484 Deep Mosaic GP V
CDCO485 Nature Mosaic GP V
CDCO486 Country Mosaic GP V

840 x 218mm

Deep

Deep

Nature

Nature

CountryCountry

Size available:

Also available to order in Grip Finish 

Vintage Plank
A reclaimed ‘warehouse’ wood 
plank design has been  
re-interpreted into this versatile 
range, creating a vintage, chic look.

The highly variegated appearance 
of Vintage Plank captures many 
co-ordinating tones, working 
effortlessly with organic palettes in 
both crisp contemporary and warm 
traditional interiors.

5
PEI

300 x 300mm



137137

Range: Vintage Plank   Colour: Nature

Illustrated Sizes: 840 x 218mm



Range: Eternity   Colour: Blanco

Illustrated Size: 890 x 290mm

138



Contemporary

139

Gris Chanel

Gris

Perla Chanel

Perla

Blanco Chanel

Blanco

Gris Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Perla Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Blanco Mosaic 50 x 50mm

Eternity
The soft delicate effect of 

Applestone limestone is perfectly 
recreated with the Eternity range 
to give sophisticated understated 

elegance to both walls and floors. 

The Chanel decor with a linear 
textural surface introduces a 

dynamic quality to feature walls.

4
PEI

R

Size: 590 x 590mm 
CDAZ156 Blanco GP IV
CDAZ157 Gris GP IV
CDAZ158 Perla GP IV

Size: 890 x 290mm
CDAZ150 Blanco
CDAZ151 Gris
CDAZ152 Perla
CDAZ153 Blanco Chanel
CDAZ154 Gris Chanel
CDAZ155 Perla Chanel

Size: 300 x 300
CDAZ160 Blanco Mosaic
CDAZ159 Gris Mosaic
CDAZ161 Perla Mosaic

Sizes available:

890 x 290mm

590 x 590mm

FLOOR WALL

300 x 300mm



Contemporary

140

Carbon

Silver

Cream

Snow

Size: 900 x 900mm* 
CDLM208 Carbon UGP
CDLM209 Cream UGP
CDLM207 Silver UGP
CDLM204 Snow UGP

Size: 900 x 450mm
CDLM200 Carbon UGP
CDLM201 Cream UGP
CDLM202 Silver UGP
CDLM203 Snow  UGP

Sidewalk
Encapsulating the inner city 
characteristics of a worn concrete 
with exposed aggregate, this striking 
high performance tile has stunning 
aesthetic qualities.  

Available in four urban colours 
and two generous large format 
slabs, ideal for creating cool 
contemporary floor finishes.

*Supply to order

Sizes available:

900 x 900mm

900 x 450mm

R



Range: Sidewalk   Colour: Carbon

Illustrated Size: 900 x 900mm

141141



142

Range: Sediment  Colour: Tortora / Snow

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600 / 600 x 300mm



143

Sediment embodies the soft 
contrasting textures and muted 

colour palette of concrete. 

Breathe life into your interior 
with an industrial edge or elevate 
the entire room with the contrast 

decors, creating unique focal points 
and interesting and feature areas.

Contemporary

Sediment

Sizes available:

Tortora

Decor Warm

Plumb

Decor Cold

Snow Argent

3
PEI

4
PEI

R

Size: 900 x 900mm
CDAR210 Argent GP III
CDAR211 Snow GP IV

Size: 750 x 750mm
CDAR230 Argent GP III
CDAR231 Snow GP IV 

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDAR224 Argent GP III 
CDAR225 Plumb GP III
CDAR226 Snow GP IV
CDAR227 Tortora GP III
CDAR228 Decor Warm GP III
CDAR229 Decor Cold GP III

Size: 600 x 300mm 
CDAR220 Argent GP III
CDAR221 Plumb GP III
CDAR222 Snow GP IV
CDAR223 Tortora GP III

Sizes available:

900 x 900mm 600 x 600mm750 x 750mm 600 x 300mm



Hudson is a sumptuous glazed 
porcelain collection which has a 
stunning delicate veined patterning 
with all the characteristics of a 
dense and durable Alpine stone 
from Central Europe.

Recreate the effect of a Swiss spa 
with this versatile range available 
in four natural stone colours and 
three size formats.

144

Contemporary

Hudson

595 x 595mm1192 x 595mm 595 x 295mm 595 x 295mm

Size: 1192 x 595mm 
CDCO570 Argent GP V
CDCO571 Bone GP V
CDCO572 Grafito GP V
CDCO573 Noce GP V

Size: 595 x 595mm
CDCO585 Argent GP V
CDCO586 Bone GP V
CDCO587 Grafito GP V
CDCO588 Noce GP V

Size: 595 x 295mm 
CDCO574 Argent GP V
CDCO575 Bone GP V
CDCO576 Grafito GP V
CDCO577 Noce GP V

Sizes available:

CDCO580 Argent Top Decor
CDCO581 Bone Top Decor
CDCO582 Grafito Top Decor
CDCO583 Noce Top Decor

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDCO578 Argent Mosaic GP V
CDCO579 Bone Mosaic GP V
CDCO589 Grafito Mosaic GP V
CDCO584 Noce Mosaic GP V

Noce

Bone

Grafito

ArgentArgent Top Decór (available in all colours)

Grafito Mosaic 50 x 50mm  (available in all colours)

5
PEI

R

300 x 300mm

WALL



145

Range: Hudson  Colour: Noce Floor, Noce Top Decor & Bone Field

Illustrated Sizes: 595 x 595mm / 595 x 295mm



146

Range: Sithonia   Colour: Concrete / Concrete Crop

Illustrated Sizes: 1200 x 600mm / 600 x 300mm



147

Radiating subtlety and style, the 
natural aesthetic of Sithonia will 

add an understated elegance that 
complements both contemporary 

and traditional interiors. 

The Crop decor adds instant 
impact to feature walls whilst the 

large format tile effortlessly creates 
luxurious statement floors.

Contemporary

Sithonia

600 x 600mm 600 x 300mm1200 x 600mm

Size: 1200 x 600mm
CDAR185 Calm GP IV 
CDAR186 White GP IV

Size: 600 x 600mm
CDAR180 Calm GP IV
CDAR181 Concrete GP III
CDAR182 Tortora GP III
CDAR183 White GP IV
CDAR184 Plumb GP III

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDAR170 Calm 
CDAR171 Concrete
CDAR172 Tortora
CDAR173 White

CDAR200 Calm Crop
CDAR201 Concrete Crop
CDAR202 Tortora Crop
CDAR203 White Crop

Sizes available:

R

Plumb

FLOOR FLOOR WALL

Calm Crop

White Crop

Calm

White

Tortora Crop

Concrete Crop

Tortora

Concrete

3
PEI

4
PEI



Contemporary

148

Ivory Waves (wall only)

White Waves (wall only)

Ivory Stripes (wall only)

Pearl Blend (wall only)

White Stripes (wall only)

White Blend (wall only)

BLEND
Blend is supplied as a random mix 
from 36 textural designs

Ivory Blend (wall only)

Ivory

White

Pearl Waves (wall only)

Pearl Stripes (wall only)Pearl

Available in three natural colours 
these subtle stone effect tiles offer 
a timeless and contemporary finish 
for any modern day interior.

Co-ordinate the wall and floor tiles 
to create harmony and accentuate 
the look and feel of natural stone. 
Add texture and intrigue  
with the choice of three textural 
décor options.

Fellstone

600 x 600mm 600 x 300mm

600 x 100mm

1200 x 600mm

Size: 1200 x 600mm
CD4L99 White GP V
CD4L98 Ivory GP V
CD4L97 Pearl GP V

Size: 600 x 600mm
CD7N44 White GP V
CD7N45 Ivory GP V
CD7N46 Pearl GP V

Size: 600 x 300mm
CD6FV1 White GP V
CD6FV2 Ivory GP V
CD6FV3 Pearl GP V
CD6FV6 White Stripes
CD6FV7 Ivory Stripes
CD6FV8 Pearl Stripes

CD6FK1 White Waves
CD6FK2 Ivory Waves
CD6FK3 Pearl Waves

Size: 600 x 100mm
CD5AU9 White Blend
CD5AV1 Ivory Blend
CD5AV2 Pearl Blend

Sizes available:

300 x 300mm 300 x 300mm - Spina

Size: 300 x 300mm
CDN3S4 White Mosaic
CDN3S5 Ivory Mosaic
CDN3S6 Pearl Mosaic
CDN7V1 White Spina Mosaic
CDN7V2 Ivory Spina Mosaic
CDN7V3 Pearl Spina Mosaic



Range: Fellstone   Colour: Pearl

Illustrated Sizes: 600 x 600mm / 600 x 100mm / 300 x 300mm Spina Mosaic

149149



Range: Silkstone   Colour: White

Illustrated Size: 1200 x 600mm

150



Contemporary

Silkstone

151

Silkstone has an understated 
beauty  inspired by fine layered 

travertine stone with a  luxurious 

silky smooth surface finish.

This glazed porcelain collection 
has four natural colours 

conceived for spaces that exude 
warmth and serenity.

4
PEI

5
PEI

R

600 x 300mm1200 x 600mm Rectified

Size: 1200 x 600mm
CDAR195 White GP V
CDAR196 Grey GP IV

Size: 600 x 300mm
CDAR190 Taupe GP IV
CDAR191 White GP V
CDAR192 Grey GP IV
CDAR193 Dark GP IV

Sizes available:

Grey

White

Taupe

Dark



Black doesn’t have to be boring, 

introduce contrast to your home 

with luxurious dark mosaics 

or for a pared down vibe use 

highly reflective surfaces in 

combination with intriguing matt 

panels in rich charcoals and navy.

152

Black is back!

MONOCROMATIC  PALETTE



153

Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

Bringing together an eclectic mix of stone, 

glass and metal mosaics, the Renaissance 

Mosaics and Natural Stone Collection is 

designed to inspire.

distinctly different

Natural Stone
Mosaics & 

Warming greysFROM PUTTY TO PEWTER, THE MUTED 
GREY PALETTE IS FILLED WITH WARMTH 
AND PERSONALITY, IT OOZES  
DECADENCE AND STYLE. ADD A  
CONTEMPORARY TWIST WITH 
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING OR JEWELLED  
ACCENT COLOURS. 



Mosaics

This beautiful collection of designer 
glass, stone and metal mosaics can 
be effortlessly set into most wall tile 
ranges, adding a touch of glamour 
to your interior.

The deep luxurious colours and 
shimmering accents work to further 
enhance the beauty of the range.

154

300 x 300mm

Size: 300 x 300mm
CR129 Beige Glass & Crema Stone

Size available:

Designer 
Glass

CR180 Treasure Platinum Mix 15 x 15mm

CR182 Treasure Gold Mix 15 x 15mm

CR184 Treasure Firefly 15 x 15mm

CR181 Treasure Silver Mix 15 x 15mm

CR183 Treasure Bronze Mix 15 x 15mm

 
CR184 Treasure Firefly
CR183 Tresure Bronze Mix

CR182 Treasure Gold Mix
CR181 Treasure Silver Mix
CR180 Treasure Platinum Mix

 

CR129 Beige Glass & Crema Stone 15 x 15mm



155

Range: Metalux  Colour: Tresure Silver Mix

Illustrated Size: 300 x 300mm (15mm)



156

Range: Duchess   Colour: Graphite Mix

Illustrated Sizes: 300 x 300mm (30 x 15mm)  



300 x 300mm

Sizes available:

Mosaics

Shell, Duchess 
& Majestic 

The organic colours of mother of 
pearl shell in conjunction with the cool 

reflective surface of glass instantly 
transforms your interior.

Duchess works equally well when 
incorporated into both classic and 

contemporary settings.

157

Size: 300 x 300mm 
CR261 Duchess Graphite Mix
CR260 Duchess Brown Mix
CR262 Duchess White Mix

Size: 305 x 305mm
CR225 Shell Brick
CR226 Shell Square

CR150 Shell Mix Brick 30 x 15mmCR225 Shell Brick 30 x 15mm

CR226 Shell Square 15 x 15mm

305 x 305mm Brick

CR150 Mother of Pearl/Stone/Glass

CR260 Duchess Brown Mix CR262 Duchess White MixCR261 Duchess Graphite Mix

DUCHESS

SHELL

300 x 300mm 300 x 300mm

Size: 300 x 300mm 
CR270 Black Mix 
CR271 Quartz Mix 
CR272 White mix

CR271 Quartz Mix CR272 White MixCR270 Black Mix

MAJESTIC



Mosaics

158

Sparkle, 
Stonelux & 
Cypherstone

Luxury and style optimise the Stonelux 
collection, light falls playfully across 
the rippled surfaces, whilst the smooth, 
natural stone adds opulent undertones. 

This versatile range works beautifully as 
a feature element in both contemporary 
and traditional environments.

CR156 Calico Blend 23 x 23mm

CR237 Cypherstone Nero Blend 23 x 23mm

CR166 Mink Blend 23 x 23mm

CR221 Sparkle Black 100 x 15mm

YOR220 Ebony Blend 23 x 23mm CR235 Cypherstone Mink Blend 23 x 23mm

CR236 Cypherstone Mocha Blend 23 x 23mm

CR222 Sparkle Mink 100 x 15mm

CR220 Sparkle Beige 100 x 15mmCR223 Sparkle White 100 x 15mm

305 x 305mm 305 x 305mm Strip

Size: 305 x 305mm 
CR166 Mink Blend
CR156 Calico Blend
YOR220 Ebony Blend
CR235 Cypherstone Mink
CR236 Cypherstone Mocha
CR237 Cypherstone Nero

Size: 305 x 305mm Strip 
CR220 Sparkle Beige
CR221 Sparkle Black
CR222 Sparkle Mink
CR223 Sparkle White

Sizes available:



159

Range: Sparkle   Colour: Beige 

Illustrated Size: 305 x 305mm



Range: Life Cycle   Colour: Black 3D Cube

Illustrated Size: 300 x 300mm

160



Mosaics

161

Life Cycle

The micro matt glass mosaic in  
Life Cycle is made from 100% 

recycled glass powder. 

The creative geometric designs 
are complemented by the subtle 

monochrome and sepia colour 
palette.

CR258 Black Diamond

CR254 Grey Hexagon

CR256 Black 3D Cube CR257 Beige 3D Cube

CR259 Beige Diamond

CR255 Beige Hexagon

300 x 300mm 300 x 300mm 300 x 300mm

Size: 300 x 300mm 
CR254 Grey Hexagon
CR255 Beige Hexagon

CR256 Black 3D Cube
CR257 Beige 3D Cube

CR258 Black Diamond
CR259 Beige Diamond

Sizes available:



CR195 3D Variegated Slate

CR197 3D Black Slate

CR198 3D Quartzite

CR199 3D White Quartz

Mosaics

Split Lux and 
3D Stone
The craggy and undulating 
surface of natural slate 
and quartzite is captured 
beautifully in 3D Stone.

Split Lux has a luxurious feel 
combining natural split stone 
and polished strips.

162

600 x 150mm350 x 180mm

Size: 350 x 180mm 3D Stone
CR195 3D Variegated Slate
CR198 3D Quartzite

CR197 3D Black Slate
CR199 3D White Quartz

Size: 600 x 150mm Split Lux
CR250 Mink
CR251 Grey
CR252 Cream
CR253 Black

Sizes available:

CR251 Split Lux Grey

CR253 Split Lux Black

CR250 Split Lux Mink

CR252 Split Lux Cream

SPLIT LUX

3D STONE



Range: Split Lux   Colour: Mink

Illustrated Size: 600 x 150mm

163



Mosaics

The neutral colour palette and 
subtle natural textures are designed 
to harmonise your interior and will 
integrate seamlessly into most tiling 
schemes.

Gentle and elegant, this range will 
add interest and luxury to both 
classic and contemporary spaces.

164

Natural  
Stone

Size: 318 x 310mm 
CR130 Crema/Noce Tumbled 
Travertine Brick
CRS204 Silk Brick

Size: 300 x 300mm 
CR230 Mink Hexagon
CR232 Mink Square

Size: 305 x 260mm
CDSV126 Moonstone Brick Mosaic

Size: 295 x 279mm
CR228 White Marble Hexagon
CR215 Black Basalt Hexagon

Size: 305 x 305mm
CR229 White Marble Brick
CR242 Vibe Mink Mix

Sizes available:

SILVER TRAVERTINE

MINK TRAVERTINE

CR242 Vibe Mink Mix

CR228 White Hexagon

CR229 White Brick

CR215 Black HexagonCR230 Mink Hexagon

CRS204 Silk Brick 

CR232 Mink Square

CDSV126 Moonstone Brick 48 x 30mm

305 x 305mm300 x 300mm 295 x 279mm 300 x 300mm305 x 305mm310 x 318mm305 x 305mm Brick

CR130 Crema/Noce Tumbled Travertine  
Brick 30 x 10mm

318 x 310mm Brick



165

Mosaics

Natural  
StoneCR193 Fiore Blanco Natural 15 x 15mm CR191 Fiore Grigio Natural 15 x 15mm

CR275 Fiore Traver Polished 15 x 15mm

CR192 Fiore Nero Natural 15 x 15mm CR190 Fiore Travertine Natural 15 x 15mm

CR277 Fiore Agata Polished 15 x 15mm

CR279 Fiore Bianco Polished 15 x 15mm CR276 Fiore Grigio Polished 15 x 15mm

CR280 Fiore Moca Polished 15 x 15mm

CR278 Fiore Nero Polished 15 x 15mm

Size: 305 x 305mm
CR193 Fiore Blanco Natural
CR192 Fiore Nero Natural 
CR191 Fiore Grigio Natural

CR190 Fiore Travertine Natural
CR279 Fiore Bianco Polished
CR276 Fiore Grigio Polished

CR275 Fiore Traver Polished
CR277 Fiore Agata Polished

CR280 Fiore Moca Polished
CR278 Fiore Nero Polished

Sizes available:

305 x 305mm

From the smooth honed surfaces to 
the organic palette, this collection of 

natural stone mosaics is  

unashamedly luxurious. 

The natural beauty and tactile quality 
of both the natural and polished 

finishes contained within Fiore will 
enhance any interior.



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

166

BAL – the leading brand of professional tiling 
adhesives and grouts offers an unrivalled range of 
products for a wide variety of tiling applications. 
The tried and trusted brand has been the preferred choice of professional tile fixers, 
contractors and specifiers for 50 years. Whatever the tile, background or application ensure 
your tiles are fixed with products trusted for quality and long lasting performance.



White Star Plus
•  Flexible high strength ready-mixed 

tile adhesive for walls

•  With built in BAL Fibre Strand 
Technology (FST)

•  Suitable for wet areas including 
showers and wet rooms

•  Brilliant white in colour

167

Rapid-Flex One
• New wall and floor adhesive

• Rapid setting and flexible

• Grout after 3 hours

• Water and frost resistant

•  Polymer modified with  
Fibre Strand Technology (FST)

Flex One
• New wall and floor adhesive

• Standard setting and flexible

• Grout after 6-8 hours

• Water and frost resistant

•  Working time 2½ hours up to  
45 minutes open time



Range:   Colour:

Illustrated Sizes

168



Schlüter®-DITRA-HEAT-E-DUO Floor Kits  

complete electrical floor heating system

Uncoupled
area (m2)

Heated area (m2)

at 136 W/m2 Art.-No.

1.6 1.1 DH D RT5 S1

2.4 1.6 DH D RT5 S2

3.2 2.2 DH D RT5 S3

4.0 2.7 DH D RT5 S4

4.8 3.3 DH D RT5 S5

5.6 3.8 DH D RT5 S6

6.4 4.4 DH D RT5 S7

7.2 5.0 DH D RT5 S8

8.0 5.5 DH D RT5 S9

169



Index

RANGE PAGE 

3D Stone 162-163

Ambience 70-71

Aurora Brick 112-113

Aurora Metro Brick 114-115

Aurora Mini Brick 100-101

Aurora Petit Bevel 102-103

Bijou 126-127

Blue Marrakesh 120-121

Boutique 110-111

Bravura 82-83

Brighton 108-109

Canterbury 88-89

Cathedral 32-33

Cauldbeck 26-27

Causeway 48-49

Charmed 66-67

Chev Wood 20-21

Classical Calacatta 90-91

Contract Plus 116-117

Cornubia 22-23

Cracklelux 124-125

Crackleware 64-65

Cypherstone 158-159

Designer Glass 154-155

Dorchester 86-87

Duchess 156-157

Dura Quartz 28-29

Eden 74-75

Eternity 138-139

Euphoria 40-41

Fellstone 148-149

Fire Stone 54-55

Fortitude 134-135

Halo 72-73

Hartington 132-133

Hudson 144-145

RANGE PAGE 

Ignite 80-81

Instone 42-43

Ionian Stone 14-15

Lavish 128-129

Life Cycle 160-161

Linwood 24-25

Ludlow 122-123

Lunar 94-95

Maison 62-63

Majestic 156-157

Marquis 92-93

Materia Forte 38-39

Natural Stone Mosaic 164-165

Normandy 8-9

Norway 44-45

Oakmere 58-59

Osborne 118-119

Paradise 96-97

Parisienne 104-107

Pembroke 34-35

Petit Parquet 16-17

Petra 76-77

Roman Flags 30-31

Samara 10-11

Sassy 68-69

Scandi Wood 52-53

Sediment 142-143

Shell 156-157

Sherwood 56-57

Sidewalk 140-141

Signature 84-85

Silkstone 150-151

Sithonia 146-147

Sparkle 158-159

Split Lux 162-163

Stonelux 158-159

RANGE PAGE 

Stretton Stone 76-77

Tekture 130-131

Texas 12-13

Timber Slim 36-37

Timberlux 50-51

Vintage Brick 18-19

Vintage Plank 136-137

Whites & Textures 78-79

Zen Wood 46-47

 

170



10/20

 Floor Tiles  
 Ceramic floor tiles, although  

 beautiful to live with and easy to 

clean, are not indestructible. Reasonable care 

must therefore be taken in avoiding the fall of  

household objects, such as pans and cutlery. To 

maintain the life of  the floor foot mats should be 

provided at external doorways to remove grit 

from shoes. 

If  in any doubt about the suitability of  a floor 

tile for a given application please consult your 

Renaissance Collection retailer.

Glazed ceramic floor tiles are rated according to 

International Standard ISO 10545-7 into classes 

of  abrasion resistance (ISO PEI Classes).  

The glazed ceramic floor tiles illustrated in this 

catalogue are designated an abrasion resistance 

class as specified by their manufacturer.  

The following outlines typical installation  

circumstances for each classification as an  

approximate guide only:

Class III   
Suitable for light domestic use only 
(not kitchens or hallways or any room 
which gives direct access to outdoors).

 Class IV  
Suitable for general domestic use and 
some light commercial applications.

 Class V    
Suitable for most, but not all, 
commercial applications.

Glazed Porcelain (GP) 
Products identified with this symbol have a 

glazed porcelain body. Generally, most glazed 

porcelain tiles may be used on walls, floors and 

worktops. Please check with your Renaissance 

retailer to ensure the product has a surface  

finish that is fit for the intended application.

Glazed (GP) and Unglazed Porcelain  
(UGP) Floor Tiles  
All glazed or unglazed porcelain tiles require 

fixing with a polymer modified adhesive due to 

their low water absorption. We recommend 

that BAL polymer modified adhesives containing 

BAL Porcel Bond Plus are used when laying 

Renaissance Porcelain floor tiles. All BAL 

adhesive products are covered by a 25 year 

performance guarantee.

 

 Rectified Tiles 

  This term is used to describe tiles  

which have had their edges 

mechanically squared and precision 

size calibrated. Such tiles should be 

installed with care to ensure a flush 

flat finish is achieved, with a minimum 

2mm joint between the tiles for walls 

and 3mm joint between the tiles  

for floors.

 Wall Tiles  
 Glazed wall tiles identified with this  

 symbol are only suitable for internal 

 wall tiling applications.

 Wetroom Mosiac  
  Porcelain mosaics identified with 

this symbol are suitable for internal 

wetroom floors for domestic 

applications. For guidance on 

commercial applications please 

contact us.

Information

4
PEI

5
PEI

3
PEI

R

During the manufacture of ceramic wall and floor  
tiles some variation in shade or pattern can occur. 
In addition some ceramic wall and floor tiles have 
a deliberately shaded appearance as part of the 
design and such qualities should be observed and 
understood prior to installation.  

Similarly natural stone is characterised by its 
inherent variation and depending upon the type 
of stone the degree of variation can be significant. 
In some instances a single sample may not be 

representative of the entire batch and further steps 
should be undertaken to carefully understand 
the appearance characteristics of the particular 
product prior to purchase and installation.  

Before fixing tiles several cartons should be opened 
and the contents mixed to ensure that the size, 
shade, colour and patterning are acceptable.

The colour representations in this brochure are as 
accurate as the limitations of the printing process 

will allow. Please refer to actual product samples 
from your Renaissance retailer before purchasing. 

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy 
of the information given in this brochure, however, 
we reserve the right to change specifications 
without prior notice. 

All sizes in the catalogue are approximate, please 
refer to carton packaging for specific work size 
information. 

Web:  www.cdjackfield.com 

E-mail:  sales@cdjackfield.com



Craven Dunnill & Co Ltd. 

Stourbridge Road, Bridgnorth 

Shropshire, England, WV15 6AS

T: 01746 761611

www.cravendunnill.co.uk


